
Zip Telephone

S. No. Company Contact Title Address City State  Code Number Email

1 American PowerNet 
Management

Eugene F. 
Carter, Jr. Controller 45 Commerce Drive Wyomissing PA 19610 (610) 372-8500 gcarter@americanpowernet.com

2 AEP Energy Mitchell Dutton Regulatory Counsel 1 Easton Oval, Suite 200 Columbus OH 43219 614-682-4350 mdutton@aepenergy.com

3 Agera Energy
Michael 
Joseph 

Nordlicht
General Counsel 555 Pleasantville Road 

Suite 107-S
Briarcliff 
Manor NY 10510 (914) 236-1406 regulatory@ageraenergy.com

4 Ambit Energy Patricia 
Zacharie

Manager of Regulatory 
and Compliance

1801 North Lamar Street, 
Suite 200 Dallas TX 75202 (214) 530-5422 pzacharie@ambitenergy.com

5 Atlantic Energy MD, 
LLC

Leonard 
Scarola Chief Financial Officer One Shore Avenue, Unit 

#1 Oyster Bay NY 11771 (800) 917-9133 leonard@atlanticenergyco.com

6 Champion Energy 
Services

Isabel 
Montalvo Regulatory Affairs Analyst 1500 Rankin Road Houston TX 77073 (281) 653-0050 isabel.montalvo@champion.energy

7
Clean Choice Energy 

(formerly Ethical 
Electric)

Jennifer 
Spinosa

Head of Regulatory and 
Compliance

1055 Thomas Jefferson 
St NW Suite 650 Washington DC 20007 (202) 248-9900 regulatory@cleanchoiceenergy.com

8 Clearview Energy Jeremy Reed Regulatory Analyst 600 N. Pearl St, S104 Dallas TX 75201 (214) 884-1725 jreed@clearviewenergy.com

9 Consolidated Edison 
Solutions

Colleen 
Kartychak

Regulatory Compliance 
Analyst 698 Gamble Rd Oakdale PA 15071 (412) 913-8407 Colleen.Kartychak@constellation.com

10 Constellation 
NewEnergy Amy Klaviter Senior Analyst, Legal 

Compliance
20 N Wacker Dr, Suite 

2100 Chicago IL 60606 (312) 681-1855 amy.klaviter@constellation.com

11 Devonshire Energy Brian Daigle Senior Director, Energy 
Engineering

82 Devonshire Street, 
R7B Boston MA 02109 (617) 563-3765 brian.daigle@fmr.com

12 DC Gas & Electric Michelle Mann Compliance Paralegal 290 NW 165th Street North Miami 
Beach FL 33169 (305) 947-7880 

x3509 mmann@dcgande.com

13 Direct Energy Marc Hanks
Senior Manager, 
Government and 
Regulatory Affairs

12 Greenway Plaza, 
Suite 600 Houston TX 77046 (413) 642-3575 marc.hanks@directenergy.com



14 EDF Energy Services, 
LLC

Emily Black 
Huynh Regulatory Affairs 601 Travis St, Suite 1700 Houston TX 77002 (281) 921-9781 emily.black.huynh@edfenergyservices.com

15 Eligo Energy Sara Erfani Legal/Compliance Analyst 201 W. Lake St, Suite 
151 Chicago IL 60606 (888) 744-8125 complaints@eligoenergy.com

16 Energy.me Mollie Ring 224 N Desplaines St, 5th 
Fl Chicago IL 60661 (312) 243-7270 mollie@energy.me

17 Front Line Power 
Solutions, LLC Shayna Desai LicenseLogix 150 Grand Street, 4th 

Floor White Plains NY 10601 (800) 292-0909 
x303 sdesai@llcengelogix.com

18 Glacial Energy Adam Gusman Corporate Counsel 24 Route 6A Sandwich MA 2563 (202) 421-4855 adam.gusman@glacialenergy.com

19 Grid Power Direct, 
LLC Ezra Doueck CEO 1 Metrotech North, Third 

Floor Brooklyn NY 11201 (347) 766-1685 
x210

20 Horizon Power and 
Light

Ricardo 
Pacheco-Vega Manager, Operations 800 Bering Drive, Suite 

250 Houston TX 77057 713-375-2792 rpachecovega@hplco.com

21 IDT Energy Wayne 
Stoughton

Vice President - Sales, 
Customer Service, 
Regulatory Affairs

20 West Third Street, 
Suite 10 Jamestown NY 14702 (973) 438-7271 wayne.stoughton@idt.net

22 Integrys Energy 
Services

Anne M. 
Lindner

Director, State 
Govemment & 

RegulatoryAffairs

100 Constellation Wry, 
Suite 6O0C Baltimore MD 21202 (410) 470-4540 anne.lindner@exeloncom.com

23 Ioway Adam Herrman Manager 9300 W. 110th St, Suite 
235

Overland 
Park KS 66210 (913) 777-7551 aherman@iowayenergy.com

24 LifeEnergy, LLC (d/b/a 
LifeEnergy)

Edwin 
Dearmon

Director of Regulatory 
Affairs

2000 W. Loop South, 
Suite 2010 Houston TX 77027 (281) 656-5436 edearman@lifeenergy.com

25 Liberty Power Tabitha Canty Regulatory Compliance 
Analyst

1901 W. Cypress Creek 
Rd., Suite 600

Fort 
Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 740-5155 tcanty@libertypowercorp.com

26 MidAmerican Energy Lisa M. Lam Senior Regulatory Analyst 4299 NW Urbandale 
Drive Urbandale IA 50322 (515) 281-2319 LMLann@midamericanenergyservices.com

27 Mint Energy, LLC Anastasia 
Moroz

1 Rounder Way, Suite 
220 Burlington MA 01803 (781) 229-6468 

ext. 308



28 MP2 Energy NE LLC Drew Baird Vice President of 
Operations

21 Waterway Ave., Suite 
450

The 
Woodlands TX 77380 (832) 510-1070 drew.baird@mp2energy.com

29 NextEra Energy 
Services

Aundrea 
Williams

Director, Regulatory 
Affairs and Strategy

20455 State Highway 
249, Suite 200 Houston TX 77070 (713) 401-5936 aundrea.williams@nexteraenergyservices.com

30
PALMCO Power DC, 

LLC d/b/a Indra 
Energy

Briana 
Ashiotes

Corporate and Regulatory 
Counsel 8751 18th Avenue Brooklyn NY 11214 (718) 696-0120 regulatory@indraenergy.com

31 PPL EnergyPlus, LLC Jesse Dillon Senior Counsel, PPL 
Services Corporation

Two North Ninth St 
(GENPL2) Allentown PA 18101-

1179 (610) 774-5013 jadillon@pplweb.com

32 Public Power Jan Fox Sr. Vice President and 
General Counsel

1055 Washington Blvd, 
7th Floor Stamford CT 06901 (203) 517-0130 jfox@viridian.com

33

Calpine Energy 
Solutions (formerly 

Noble Americas 
Energy Solutions)

Bryan White Regulatory Compliance 
Analyst

401 West A Street, Suite 
500 San Diego CA 92101 (619) 684-8200 bwhite@noblesolutions.com

34 NRG Home Leah Gibbons Director, Regulatory 
Affairs 3711 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19104 (301) 509-1508 lgibbons@nrgenergy.com

35 NRG Kiosk LLC d/b/a 
Power Kisosk LLC Hamed Babai CEO 345 East Wacker Drive, 

Suite 4504 Chicago IL 60601 (301) 412-5780 hbadai@powerkiosk.com

36 NRG Business Leah Gibbons Director, Regulatory 
Affairs 3711 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19104 (301) 509-1508 lgibbons@nrgenergy.com

37 Park Power, LLC Joe Colia Treasurer 1400 N Providence Rd 
Ste 4025, Rose Tree 11 Media PA 19063 (610) 971-9000 jcolia@parkpower.com

38 Plymouth Rock 
Energy, LLC Michael Reiss Director of Regulatory 

Affairs 920 Railroad Ave Woodmere NY 11598 (516) 634-2155 mreiss@plymouthenergy.com

39 Secure Energy 
Solutions, LLC.

Christopher 
Doby President 12-14 Somers Rd East 

Longmeadow MA 01028 (413) 733-2571 cdoby@sesenergy.org

40 Source Power & Gas 
LLC John Werner President PO Box 181, 203 South 

7th Street Beasley TX 77417 (281) 690-4399 jwerner@spgenergy.com

41 Sperian Energy Corp Monica Bellino Director of Operations 3010 Briarpark Dr. #200 Houston TX 77042 (713) 401-2825 mbellino@sperianenergy.com



42 Sprague Energy 
Solutions

Katherine K. 
Battles 185 International Drive Portsmouth NH 03801 (603) 431-1000 kbattles@spragueenergy.com

43 Starion Energy Ruzhdi Dauti President 220 Main Street South, 
Suite 206 Southbury CT 06488 (800) 600-3040 ruzhdi@starionenergy.com

44 Stream Energy 
Columbia

Darrin 
Pfannenstiel

Senior Vice President & 
Associate General 

Counsel

1050 Connecticut 
Avenue NW, 10th Floor Washington DC 20036 (202) 558-2002 regulatory@mystream.com

45 Suntrail Energy LLC Doug 
Chemeski Compliance Officer 801 Barkwood Court, 

Suite G
Linthicum 
Heights MD 21090 (410) 205-2841 doug@suntrailenergy.com

46 Titan Gas, LLC d/b/a 
Titan Gas and Power

Giovanna 
Garza

3355 W. Alabama Suite 
1170 Houston TX 77098 (713) 355-6200 support@itannatgas.com

47

Talen Energy 
Marketing, LLC 
(formerly PPL 
EnergyPlus)

Debra Raggio Senior Counsel 117 Oronoco Street Alexandria VA 22134 (703) 778-0841 jadillon@pplweb.com

48 UGI EnergyLink Tamara R. 
Bernstein Compliance Manager One Meridian Boulevard, 

Suite 2C01 Wyomissing PA 19610 610-373-7999 
x282 tbernstein@ugies.com

49 Viridian Energy Jan Fox Senior Vice President and 
General Counsel

535 Connecticut Avenue 
6th Floor Norwalk CT 06854 (203) 517-0130 jfox@viridian.com

50 Verde Energy USA 
DC, LLC Karen White Regulatory Counsel 12140 Wickchester Ln 

Suite 100 Houston TX 77079 (571) 259-1257 kwhite@sparkenergy.com

51 WGL Energy 
Services, Inc.

Bernice 
McIntyre

Director, Regulatory & 
Legislative Affairs

8614 Westwood Center 
Dr Vienna VA 22182 (703)793-7562 bernice.mcintyre@wglenergy.com

52 XOOM Energy Stephanie 
Kueffner Associate Counsel 13865 Sunrise Valley, 

Suite 200 Hunterville NC 228078 (704) 274-1450 mharding@xoomenergy.com


